
Seat Selection Option Plus

Transatlantic Domestic Transatlantic

One-way Roundtrip One-way Roundtrip One-way Roundtrip

Fares per person
Standard seats €24 €48 8 € €16 €63 €126

Two-by-two seats €36 €72 8 € €16 €75 €150

Seats with more legroom* €72 €144 €20 €40 €111 €222

Restrictions can apply. For more details, visit airtransat.com. *Narrower seat with fixed armrest.

Seat Selection
Passengers can enjoy their flight to the fullest by booking the seat they want in advance 
for a nominal fee. Seat selection is offered up to 24 hours prior to departure.

Option Plus
With an upgrade to Option Plus, passengers can treat themselves in Economy Class. 
This service includes an additional piece of checked baggage, priority services at the 
airport and much more. Offered at the rates indicated below, Option Plus can be 
purchased online or by calling 24 hours prior to departure.

Seat Selection and Option Plus

Informations and reservations:
airtransat.com airtransat.RESnl@aviareps.com T. 00800 872 672 83 (for particuliers) 00800 872 672 84 (for travel agent)

Canada starts here

1
2

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

36
37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49

A B C

D F G

H J K

A C H K

A C H K

A B C

D F

A C D G H K

G

H J K

A B C H J K

D F G

AIRBUS  
A330-200
332 seats 
12 in Club Class 
320 in Economy Class

1
2

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53

A C H K

D E F G

A C H K

A C H K

D E F G

D E F

D E F
G

A C D G H K

AIRBUS  
A330-300
346 seats 
12 in Club Class 
334 in Economy Class
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AIRBUS  
A330-300
375 seats 
12 in Club Class 
363 in Economy Class
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AIRBUS  
A330-200
345 seats 
12 in Club Class 
333 in Economy Class
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AIRBUS  
A310-300
250 seats 
12 in Club Class 
238 in Economy Class
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AIRBUS  
A321neo LR
199 seats 
12 in Club Class 
187 in Economy Class
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AIRBUS  
A321ceo
189 seats

Club Class seats

Seats with more legroom

Standard seats

Two-by-two seats

Exit

Shared screens


